Visit us online!
To learn more about all our orthodontic products
 plus many helpful user videos
CURVES
Anatomically
Adaptable IPR strips
Brochure
Instructions for use

1,000 - 30,000 rpm.
torque 2.4ncm
Up to 5 hours mobile
IPR-1324
double ended
manual tool
Straight and 45° angled
(Strips not included)
IPR-1501
Measuring gauge 5 gauges (0.1 - 0.5mm)
Measuring range (0.1 - 1.5mm)
IPR-1600
6
6
 item        description       item #
Strip (15 μm) Polishers IPR-15
Strip (25 μm) IPR-25
Strip (40 μm) IPR-40
Strip (60 μm) IPR-60
Strip (90 μm) IPR-90
Strip (40 μm) Opener/ Separator IPR-OP-40
Aluminum case
1 Patient Kit
3 Strips
15 μm, 40 μm, 60 μm